www.1-light.eu313 > Tracks & Magnetic
Tracks & Magnetic
www.1-light.eu Tracks & Magnetic < 314
Tracks & Magnetic
Pages 315-342
10
40001A/B40001A/W

2pcs end caps.
Optional suspension kit.
Order code 42026A.
Complete with
2pcs mechanical
connectors.
Magnetic Surface Profiles
MIDI
MIDI
42012AB/B  |  Corner for 42001B & 42002B  |  Aluminium
27mm
55mm
110mm
110mm
1
MIDI
42012BB/B  |  Corner wall to wall (IN) for 42001B & 42002B  |  Aluminium
27mm
55mm
110mm
110mm
1
42001B
42001A
Order Code Input Class NotesColour Length
42001B/B
42002B/B
Black
Black
1m
2m
48V
48V
1
1
-
-
Complete with
2pcs mechanical
connectors.
www.1-light.eu325 > Tracks & Magnetic
Order Code Input Class NotesColour Length
42001/B
42002/B
42003/B
Black
Black
Black
1m
2m
3m
48V
48V
48V
1
1
1
-
-
-
42012A/B  |  Corner for 42001, 42002 & 42003  |  Aluminium
110mm110mm
75mm75mm
40mm 40mm
42012B/B  |  Corner wall to wall (IN) for 42001, 42002 & 42003  |  Aluminium
110mm
110mm
40mm
42012C/B  |  Corner wall to wall (OUT) for 42001, 42002 & 42003  |  Aluminium
110mm
110mm
40mm
Magnetic Surface Profiles
MAXI
Complete with cover.
Max 10m/driver  |  Max 400W/circuit
Complete with
2pcs end caps.
Optional suspension kit.
Order code 42026.
75mm
40mm
42001 |  42002 |  42003  |  48V  |  Magnetic profile  |  ON/OFF / DALI  |  Aluminium
MAXI
MAXI
MAXI
MAXI
1
1
1
Complete with
2pcs mechanical
connectors.
Complete with
2pcs mechanical
connectors.
Complete with
2pcs mechanical
connectors.
www.1-light.eu Tracks & Magnetic < 326
Magnetic Trimless Profiles
MAXI
42012ATR/B  |  Trimless recessed corner for 42001TR & 42002TR  |  Aluminium
110mm 110mm
75mm
50mm
42012BTR/B  |  Trimless recessed corner wall to wall (ΙΝ) for 42001TR & 42002TR  |  Aluminium
110mm
110mm
75mm
50mm

-
-
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)
Beam
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
42100BL   |  25W  |  SMD 2835  |  Linear light  |  DALI  |  Aluminium + PC
600mm
47mm
37mm
MAXI
42100A  |  15W  |  SMD 2835  |  Linear light  |  Aluminium + PC
300mm
47mm
37mm
MAXI
42100B  |  25W  |  SMD 2835  |  Linear light  |  Aluminium + PC
600mm
47mm
37mm
MAXI
Magnetic Linear Lights
42100AA  |  8W  |  SMD 2835  |  Linear light  |  Aluminium + PC
24mm
29mm
300mm
MINI MIDI
MINI MIDI
42100BA  |  16W  |  SMD 2835  |  Linear light  |  Aluminium + PC
24mm
29mm
600mm
www.1-light.eu Tracks & Magnetic < 332
Magnetic Linear Corners
42100EA  |  16W  |  SMD 2835  |  Corner light  |  Aluminium + PC
MINI MIDI
42100E   |  25W  |  SMD 2835  |  Corner light  |  Aluminium + PC
MAXI
42100EL  |  25W  |  SMD 2835  |  Corner light  |  DALI  |  Aluminium + PC
120°
335mm
37mm
305mm